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Aramid yarn « EN 50173-1 Category OM1-EN60793-2-10: Type Alb
- TIA/EIA-492 AAAA-ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3
« ISO/IEC 11801 Category OM1-IEC 60793-2-10 Category Alb
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HARLT 50 + 2.5um (BEHSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

HARFFEEE < 5% (BEMSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)
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HBEE 4 1 34kg/km, 6 & 36kg/km, 8 i 39kg/km, 12 /i 43kg/km, 16 /& 52kg/km, 24 i 63kg/km
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850nm EHKXH FTRAZRE < 3.0 dB/KM 850nm 1500 MHz.KM
1300nm EHFRGE FTRARE < 1.0 dB/KM R T2V 2000 MHz.KM
850nm EHMERHFE FHRAZRR (IEC 60793-2-10) < 2.5 dB/KM 1300nm 500 MHz.KM
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